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Bayangol District 17th Khoroo
Gandan Peace Avenue 35/1
Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia
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1. | Mr. Vladimir O. Mamaev | UNDP-GEF Regional Technical Advisor, UNDP, Europe and the CIS,
Bratislava Regional Centre
Steering Committee Member
e-mail: vladimir.mamaev@undp.org
2. | Mr. Sergey V. Kudelya Project Manager, The Lake Baikal Project
e-mail: SergeyK@unops.org
3. | Ms. Zandaryaa Programme Specialist, Division of Water Sciences Natural Sciences
Sarantuyaa Sector, UNESCO
e-mail: s.zandaryaa@unesco.org
4, | Mr. Uriel Heskia Portfolio Assistant, UNOPS
e-mail: uriel[H@unops.org
5. | Ms. Tumurchudur National Project Technical Director, The Lake Baikal Project,
Sodnom Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia
e-mail: TumurchudurS@unops.org
6. | Mr. Alexander A. National technical director of Baikal Project, The Lake Baikal Project,
Shekhovtsov Moscow, Russia
e-mail: opd@eco-cip.ru
7. | Ms. Larisa D. Radnaeva Bioresources and Data Management Expert, The Lake Baikal Project,
Ulan-Ude, Russia
e-mail: LarisaR@unops.org
8. | Ms. Saskia Marijnissen Senior TDA Consultant and Scientific Advisory Group Leader, The Lake
Baikal Project, The Nederland
E-mail: saskiamarijnissen@me.com
9. | Mr. ). Tsogtbaatar Director of Institute of Geoecology of Mongolian Academy of Sciences,
Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia.
E-mail: tsogtbaatarj@magicnet.mn
10/ Mr. Janchivdorj L. Senior TDA Expert, Institute of Geoecology of Mongolian Academy of
Sciences, Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia.
E-mail: janchivdorj mn@yahoo.com
11| Ms. Odontsetseg D. Senior TDA Expert, Institute of Geoecology of Mongolian Academy of
Sciences, Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia.
E-mail: erhemhuslen@yahoo.com
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